

## Materiale de reparații - DAS

I.D.: 101246974

---

Data publicarii	06.08.24	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.502,77 RON - 9.502,77 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON PROFIL CD 60 3M 0.5 6. Buc 10.5042 63.0252 PROFIL UD 30 3M 0.5 5. Buc 7.5630 37.8151 TIJA RIGIPS 750 MM 15. Buc 1.6807 25.2101 PLACA RIGIPS 12.5 HYDRO 3. Buc 54.6218 163.8655 SURUB AUTOFILETANT 3.5x35 150. Buc 0.0840 12.6050 SAVANA ULTRAREZIST INTERIOR ALB 15 L 1. Buc 386.5546 386.5546 AMORSA SENTOSA 10 L 1. Buc 26.8908 26.8908 4677 FAIANTA JASPER GREY 1.2MP 42. MP 38.6555 1,623.5294 9851 GRESIE JASPER GREY 1.5525 MP 60.55 MP 38.6555 2,340.5882 CM 9 25 kg 20. SAC 26.8908 537.8151 CM 11 PLUS 25 KG 15. SAC 39.0756 586.1345 674725 SUPORT BATERIE PP-R 20 2. Buc 12.6050 25.2101 MUFA PP-R FI 20x1/2 2. Buc 5.4622 10.9244 BVA11 FERRO BATERIE CADA PERETE DUS 2. Buc 241.1765 482.3529 COT PP-R 20/90 12. Buc 0.6723 8.0672 CLEMA FIXARE PP-R DUBLA 20 6. Buc 0.8403 5.0420 132 DIBLU CUI 6x60 6. Buc 0.2101 1.2605 681566 RIGOLA INOX 65X900 2. Buc 188.2353 376.4706 TEAVA PP-R FIBRA 20 4M 6. Buc 18.4874 110.9244 COT PP-R FE 20x1/2 2. Buc 7.5630 15.1261 MUFA PP-R FE 20x1/2 4. Buc 6.3025 25.2101 TEU PP-R 20 2. Buc 0.7563 1.5126 TEAVA R 60x60x3 6m 2. Buc 151.2605 302.5210 TABLA CUT 8017 0.35 25. Buc 39.4958 987.3950 VOX LAMBRIU STEJAR 3M 100. Buc 9.6639 966.3866 WTB JGHEAB 4M 8017 2. Buc 58.8235 117.6471 WTB PIESA LEGATURA JGHEAB 8017 1. Buc 10.0840 10.0840 WTB CAPAC JGHEAB 8017 2. Buc 7.5630 15.1261 WTB BURLAN 3M/87 8017 1. Buc 56.3025 56.3025 WTB COT BURLAN 8017 1. Buc 16.8067 16.8067 WTB PRELUNGITOR BURLAN 8017 1. Buc 19.3277 19.3277 WTB BRATARA BURLAN

---